20		Vol.M-8 Page 1722
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE D	PECRUTE TI
	national banking association duly organiz	* AB Trustee RESENTS, That THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A.,*a zed and existing under the laws of the State of Oregon,
		The state of the s
		RABTREE and MARY A. CRABTREE.
	a nereinafter called GRANTEE and grante with the tenements, hereditaments and	e's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, appurtenances thereunto belonging or an end of the second
	s aled in the County of Klamath, and Stat	e of Oregon, described as follows to with
	BLOCK 31 LOT 55	OF THE 4th
	BLOCK 31, LOT 55 NIMROD RIVER PARK as shown on ma	ap in official records of said county.
	SUBJECT TO all son litt	
	way of record, official records of said cou	reservations, restrictions, easements, rights and rights of unty and state.
		nto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and
	The true and actual as it as	grance and grance's neurs, successors and
	The true and actual consideration	paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is
		<u>3,000.00</u>
	when by the order of the grantor's	lar includes the plural as the circumstances may require. s board of directors with it's corporate seal affixed,
	this 16th day of Septemb	Der, 1981
		THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA
		a National Banking Association
	(Corporate Seal)	TRUST OPER. OFFICER
	e e	Suedad Housin Piedad J Garcia
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA TA	Asst. Tr. Opr. Off.
	On 9/33 19	S before the underside a law and
	personally appeared TRUST OPER. OFF	, before the undersigned, a Notary Public of said State,
	me to be the Assistant Trust Officer of	Asst. Tr. Opr. Oni. known to the Corporation that executed the within instrument, and ted the within instrument and the within instrument.
	therein named, and acknowledged to me th	has much mistrument on behalf of the corporation
		rs.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	Notary Public of Said State
	(SEAL) OFFICIAL S	
	B SHELTON NOTARY FURIC - CA	N TYPE OR PRINT IN INK NAME OF NOTABY PUBLIC
	LOS ANGFITS CO My comm. expires M	
		County of Klamath ss.
	Leo A. and Mary A. Crabtree	I certify that the within instrument
		was received for record on the 28th day of September, 19.81, at
	P.O. Box 281	9:33 o'clock <u>A</u> .M., and recorded in
	Sprague River, Oregon 97639	book $M-81$ on page 17222
	Until a change is requested all Tax Statements shall be sent to	Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
	the following address:	affixed.
	Same as above.	Evelyn Biehn
		County Clerk - Aecorder
	Fe	ee \$4.00 Jan al Chining